
 

Perry XC Schedule 2019 

Day Date Event Location 
Sat Aug 17 Mid-State XC Classic Perry 
Sat Aug 24 Furlow Fast Feet Invitational (No MS) Americus 
Sat Aug 31 Bleckley County Clash of the Classes Cochran 
Sat  Sep 7 Bulldogs Distance Classic Forsyth 
Tue Sep 10 Warner Robins XC Invitational Warner Robins 
Sat Sep 28 Tift Invitational (No MS)  Tifton 
Thu Oct 3 Viking Invitational  Macon 
Sat Oct 5 Howard XC Invitational (No MS, No JV) Macon 
Sat Oct 12 Ga Middle School State Championships Cochran 
Thu Oct 17 Houston County XC Championships  Warner Robins 

 TBD Region 2-AAAA Championships TBD 
Fri Nov 1 GHSA State Championships Carrollton 

 

 


